



Plopsa Station Antwerp



Plopsa Station Antwerp is an Indoor Amusement Park that is part of the Plopsa Group owned by Studio 100. Several factors contributed to the choice of Forbo floors at Plopsa Station Antwerp. Due to the gigantic passage of the many visitors, the wear resistance of the floor covering was very important. In addition, the floor also had to be maintenance-friendly, as it had to keep looking nice and also be easy to maintain. But even more important were the design options offered by Forbo. In the context of the park and specifically for the various attractions, Flotex was personalized thanks to our digital printing capabilities to perfectly fit the atmosphere that Studio 100 wanted to convey at Plopsa Station Antwerp.

Installation by	Antwerpse Vloercentrale
General Contractor Vanhout.pro	
Interior Architect	White Panther
Photographer	Frank Gielen
Location	Antwerpen

Flooring ContractorJohn Verleysen, construct manager **Plopsa**

Used Products







Calgary azure



Flotex Montage



Calgary ash



Surestep Steel



Calgary sahara

Penang evergreen



XX Marmoleum











